Contents

Acknowledgments

1 Introduction: Energy Policy on the Edge
Bruce Jones and David Steven

Part I. THE RiSING ACTORS

2 China’s Search for Oil Security: A Critique
Andrew B. Kennedy

3 Materials, Markets, Multilateralism: A Strategic
Approach to India’s Resource Challenges
David Steven and Arunabha Ghosh

4 Brazil’s Principled Pragmatism: A Viable Response
to the New Geopolitics of Resource Competition?
Antonio Jorge Ramalho

5 The Big Squeeze: Nigeria on the Brink
Mark Weston

Part II. FACETS OF RESOURCE SECURITY

6 Routes to Energy Security: The Geopolitics of Gas Pipelines

between the EU and Its Southeastern Neighbors
Angel Saz-Carranza and Marie Vandendriessche

7 Energy Rivalry between India and China:
Less than Meets the Eye?
C. Raja Mohan and Lydia Powell

vil

23

40

71

89

117

144



vi

10

11

12

Resource Security in Saudi Arabia:
Domestic Challenges and Global Implications
Kristian Coates Ulrichsen

Governance for a Resilient Food System
Alex Evans

Water Security: Global Implications and Responses
Daniel Kim Chai Yeo

Oil, Domestic Politics, and International Conflict
Jeff D. Colgan

Russia Gambles on Resource Scarcity:
Energy Intrigues in a Time of Political Cirisis
Pavel K. Baev

Part III. THE CRrITICAL ACTOR

CONTENTS

168

187

210

226

245

13 Challenges to Sustainable Growth after the Great Recession:

14

How America Can Lead
Joshua Meltzer, David Steven, and Claire Langley

Governance Challenges and the Role of the United States

in the New Energy Landscape
Kevin Massy

Contributors

Index

261

318

335
337



