## Contents

	Acknowledgments	vii
1	Introduction: Energy Policy on the Edge Bruce Jones and David Steven	1
Pai	RT I. THE RISING ACTORS	
2	China's Search for Oil Security: A Critique Andrew B. Kennedy	23
3	Materials, Markets, Multilateralism: A Strategic Approach to India's Resource Challenges <i>David Steven and Arunabha Ghosh</i>	40
4	Brazil's Principled Pragmatism: A Viable Response to the New Geopolitics of Resource Competition? <i>Antonio Jorge Ramalho</i>	71
5	The Big Squeeze: Nigeria on the Brink Mark Weston	89
Pai	RT II. FACETS OF RESOURCE SECURITY	
6	Routes to Energy Security: The Geopolitics of Gas Pipelines between the EU and Its Southeastern Neighbors <i>Angel Saz-Carranza and Marie Vandendriessche</i>	117
7	Energy Rivalry between India and China: Less than Meets the Eye? <i>C. Raja Mohan and Lydia Powell</i>	144

8	Resource Security in Saudi Arabia: Domestic Challenges and Global Implications <i>Kristian Coates Ulrichsen</i>	168
9	Governance for a Resilient Food System <i>Alex Evans</i>	187
10	Water Security: Global Implications and Responses Daniel Kim Chai Yeo	210
11	Oil, Domestic Politics, and International Conflict <i>Jeff D. Colgan</i>	226
12	Russia Gambles on Resource Scarcity: Energy Intrigues in a Time of Political Crisis <i>Pavel K. Baev</i>	245
Paf	rt III. The Critical Actor	
13	Challenges to Sustainable Growth after the Great Recession: How America Can Lead <i>Joshua Meltzer, David Steven, and Claire Langley</i>	261
14	Governance Challenges and the Role of the United States in the New Energy Landscape <i>Kevin Massy</i>	318
	Contributors	335
	Index	337